
HSD Ministry | a season of prayer, fasting and giving in preparation for Easter 

 

LENT 2019 
“Lent is a favorable season for opening the doors to all those in need 
and recognizing in them the face of Christ."              - Pope Francis 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Ash Wednesday Services 
 
Word Service  
with distribution of ashes 
Gathering Room, SSOM 250 
9:00 a.m. 
Wednesday, March 6 
 
Catholic Mass  
with distribution of ashes 
Galvin Chapel, Lower Level, LUMC 
Noon 
Wednesday, March 6

Morning Mass  
 
Gathering Room, SSOM 250 
8:00 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, March 13 
Wednesday, April 3 

Holy Hour of Adoration 
Prayer before the Blessed 
Sacrament.  
 
Gathering Room, SSOM 250 
11:50 a.m. – 12:50 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 20 
Wednesday, March 27 
Wednesday, April 10 
Wednesday, April 17

 

 

Stations of the Cross  
Pray the Stations as a community 
during Holy Week. 
 
Meet in Gathering Room, SSOM 
250 

Noon - 1:00 p.m. 
Monday, April 15 
 

Taize Service + Soup  
Pray and sing in the meditative 
style of Taize. A simple soup lunch 
will follow. 
 
Gathering Room, SSOM 250 
Noon – 1:00 p.m.  
 
Friday, March 22 

Lenten Prayer  
Facilitated by Deacon Chris 
Murphy, Faculty/Staff Chaplain 
 
Gathering Room, SSOM 250 
Noon – 1:00 p.m.  
 
Friday, March 8 
Friday, April 12 
 
rsvp to Cmurph3@luc.edu 

 
For more information >> HSD Ministry ● www.LUC.edu/Lent ● Cuneo/SSOM 270 ● x63245 

mailto:Cmurph3@luc.edu

